 Wide input voltage (Universal Input
105-300Vac) 24W Max.
 Frequency 50/60Hz
 High Power Factor (>90%)
 Inrush Current Limited to 5A Max.
 Thermal shutdown with auto-restart
 High Efficiency  (>80%)
 24VDC +/- 5% Constant Voltage
 750mA, 18-Watt Maximum
 Open-circuit & short-circuit protected with auto-restart
 Minimum Load 1 Watt
 Overload Protected
Output distance limited to 5 feet.
Output Specifications
Input Specifications
11660 Western Avenue Stanton, CA 90680 | Phone: 714-901-3900 | Fax: 714-901-0026 | E-mail: sales@powerselectinc.com | www.powerselectinc.com
8/19/2014
Mechanical & Environmental
PS20U15K-24
Universal Input DC Power Supply
PowerSelect, Inc.
 Flexible Polyurethane encapsulation.
 Anodized aluminum extrusion.
 Retractable mounting feet
 UL Listed power unit, File E362033
 Enclosure Dimensions  2.41L x 1.47W x 1.52H
 Operating Temperature –30°c to 90°c
Top View End View